LB200 Series Indoor
Building Entrance Terminal
An Evolant™ Solutions Product
Description
The Indoor LB200 Series is available with a variety of output
combinations including the Mini-Rocker tool-less IDC, 66
Block or 66 Block and RJ-21. The LB200 BET/NID Series
integrates protection and multi-pair demarcation modules

An Evolant™ Solutions Product
Page 3
Ordering Information
LBI - ■■  ■■  ■■  ■■  ■■ - ■■  ■■
Select customer-specific option.
0 = Standard
2-9 = Customer-specific
Select input option.
A = Raw-ended stub
B = Lucent 710SC1 (filled)
D = 3M 4005 DPM/FR
Select pair count.
2 = 25-pair
0 = 50-pair
1 = 100-pair
3 6
1
2
3
21
Select output option.
1 = 66-type block
2 = 66-type block and RJ-21
3 = Mini-Rocker
5 = ML-8925 (includes RJ-11 jacks)
4
Select protector block option.
T = Tin
G = Gold
5
Select protector module.
00 = No Modules
01 = 303M-11A1TO SSOVP, 300 V,
Standard Circuit, Tin, No Heat Coil
02 = 303M-12A1TE SSOVP, 300 V,
Standard Circuit, Tin, 150 mA Heat Coil
03 = 303M-12A1TA SSOVP, 300 V,
Standard Circuit, Tin, 350 mA Heat Coil
04 = 303M-11A1KO SSOVP, 220 V,
Standard Circuit, Tin, No Heat Coil
05 = 303M-12A1KE SSOVP, 220 V,
Standard Circuit, Tin, 150 mA Heat Coil
06 = 303M-12A1KA SSOVP, 220 V,
Standard Circuit, Tin, 350 mA Heat Coil
07 = 303-0755 7X Fail-short, Gas LCGX ®
400 V, Standard Circuit, Tin
08 = 303-0955 9X Fail-short, Gas
Standard Circuit, Tin
09 = 303M-11A1GO SSOVP, 300 V,
Standard Circuit, Gold, No Heat Coil
10 = 303M-12A1GE SSOVP, 300 V,
Standard Circuit, Gold, 150 mA Heat Coil
11 = 303M-12A1GA SSOVP, 300 V,
Standard Circuit, Gold, 350 mA Heat Coil
12 = 303M-11A1EO SSOVP, 220 V,
Standard Circuit, Gold, No Heat Coil
13 = 303M-12A1EE SSOVP, 220 V,
Standard Circuit, Gold, 150 mA Heat Coil
14 = 303M-12A1EA SSOVP, 220 V,
Standard Circuit, Gold, 350 mA Heat Coil
15 = 303M-07S1GO Gas Tube, Gold, 3B1E
400 V, S-BUG
6
Accessories
Part Number Description
60-001-33 25-pair, 25-ft stubbing kit (includes 3M MS2 connector)
60-001-34 50-pair, 25-ft stubbing kit (includes 3M MS2 connector)
60-001-35 100-pair, 25-ft stubbing kit (includes 3M MS2 connector)
5
50-Pair, Indoor, with Mini-Rocker Output | Drawing ZA-2594 50-pair, Indoor, with ML-8925 Output | Drawing ZA-2593
4
LB200 Series Indoor
Building Entrance Terminal